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PG Time Table - Month: December, 2023

Date Day | Time Activity Teacher Name
011223 [T | 0000 pys Visie o the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
021203 |Sat | 11001300 | PG Dissertation title selection Dr. Ganesh
041223 | Mon | 1 100-1300 UG Prelim Practical exam All staff
051223 Tue | 11001300 UG Prelim Practical exam All staff
001223 | Wed | 1100-1300 UG Prelim Practical exam All staff
0712723 | Thu | 1100-1300 | UG Prelim Practical exam All staff
081223 | Fri | 1100-1300 | UG Prelim Practical exam All staff
CT&) 12725 | Sat | 1100-1300 | UG Prelim Practical exam Al staff
11/12/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | PG Dissertation title selection Dr. Ganesh
12/12/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 | PG Dissertation title sclection Dr. Ganesh
13/12/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 | Introduction to bioassay Dr. Ankita
14/12/23 | Thu | 1100-1300 | Introduction to bioassay Dr. Ankita
15/12/23 | Fri | 1100-1300 | hr. vricit to the hospital wazds Dr. Jayashree
16/12/23 | Sat 1100-1300 | PG Dissettation Dr. Ganesh
18/12/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | PG Dissettation Dr. Ganesh
19/12/23 | Tue | 1100-1300 | pG Theory Exam Dr. Ganesh
© 2071225 | Wed | 1100-1300 | PG Dissertation Dr. Ganesh
21/12/23 | Thu | 1100-1300 | PG Dissertation Dr. Ganesh
22/12/23 | Fri | 1100-1300 | py: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
25/12/23 | Mon | 1100-1300 | Bjoassay - Instruments Dr. Ankita
26/12/23 | Tue | 1100-1 300 | PG Dissertation Dr. Ganesh
27/12/23 | Wed | 1100-1300 PG Dissertation Dr. Ganesh
28/12/23 | Thu | 1100-1300 | Bjoassay chicken ileum Dr. Ganesh
29/12/23 | Fn 1100-1300 | py.. Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree
30/12/23 | Sat | 1100-1300 PG Dissertation Dr. Ganesh
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